Scrubber dryers SC5000 Ride-On Scrubber

Agile performance for every kind of clean

Turn the biggest challenges into small ones. Handle the most complex
cleaning environments with confidence, in any industry.

Unmatched Reliability: Proven cylindrical deck design increases lifespan
by up to 4x.

Easier Than Ever: All command functions are integrated into the steering
wheel. Quick access allows for seamless on the go adjustments.
Operator's hands are always in contact with the wheel.

Quick and Nimble: Access those hard to reach places with a best in class
turning radius of 63 inches (160 cm).

* 6+ hours typical run time with 420 Ah battery for maximum cleaning
coverage per battery charge

« Safe operations ensured by features such robust bumpers, automatic
and mechanical braking, Clear-View™ design, and ergonomic
operator interface

« Ease of operation via a comprehensive control panel with one button
scrub system start and stop, and LCD display

*  For light or heavy jobs, the dual vacuum system (optional) provides

optimal performance from start to finish

» Adjustable work settings for greater task flexibility during operation on  Picture shown may not represent model quoted
different floors

«  Optional right side broom for 32" cylindrical version allows cleaning to the very edge of every wall and obstruction

+  SmartFlow™ reduces detergent costs and extends time between dump-and-refill while using up to 50% less water

« Optional EcoFlex™ helps you clean optimally and reduce detergent costs by adjusting cleaning power based on what's truly needed, at the touch
of a button

® Standard equipment

Min. SC5000 34D  SC500034D = SC5000 32C

Included accessories Ref. no. 310 AHWET @ 312 AHAGM = 420 AH WET

required OBC OBC OBC ECO
Squeegee Blade
% SQUEEGEE BLADE KIT-LINATEX J 56116704 0 . .
Other
SMART KEY-SUPERVISOR 56116519 1 . .
SMART KEY-USER 56116518 1 . .

®© Advance

by Nilfisk

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Scrubber dryers

Agile performance for every kind of clean

® Standard equipment

Included accessories

Squeegee Blade

r SQUEEGEE BLADE KIT-LINATEX J
b .

Other

SMART KEY-SUPERVISOR

SMART KEY-USER

® Standard equipment

Included accessories

Squeegee Blade

f SQUEEGEE BLADE KIT-LINATEX J
\

Other

SMART KEY-SUPERVISOR

SMART KEY-USER

® Standard equipment

Included accessories

Squeegee Blade
f SQUEEGEE BLADE KIT-LINATEX J
Other

®© Advance

by Nilfisk

SC5000 Ride-On Scrubber

SC5000 32C = SC5000 32C = SC5000 32C

Ref. no. re""d?réd 310 AHWET = 312 AHAGM = 420 AH WET
q OBC ECO OBC ECO OBC
56116704 0
56116519 1
56116518 1

SC5000 32C =~ SC500032C = SC5000 36C

Ref. no. re""d{‘r-ed 310 AHWET = 312 AHAGM = 420 AH WET
q OBC OBC OBC ECO
56116704 0
56116519 1
56116518 1
Min SC5000 36C =~ SC5000 36C = SC5000 36C
Ref. no. reoureg  310AHWET = 312AHAGM | 420 AH WET
q OBC ECO OBC ECO OBC
56116704 0

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Scrubber dryers

Agile performance for every kind of clean

Included accessories

SMART KEY-SUPERVISOR

SMART KEY-USER

® Standard equipment

Included accessories

Squeegee Blade

r SQUEEGEE BLADE KIT-LINATEX J
© .

Other

SMART KEY-SUPERVISOR

SMART KEY-USER

® Standard equipment

Included accessories

Squeegee Blade

* SQUEEGEE BLADE KIT-LINATEX J
\J'.éy

Other

SMART KEY-SUPERVISOR

SMART KEY-USER

®© Advance

by Nilfisk

Ref. no.

56116519

56116518

Ref. no.

56116704

56116519

56116518

Ref. no.

56116704

56116519

56116518

SC5000 Ride-On Scrubber

Min SC5000 36C =~ SC5000 36C | SC5000 36C
requreq  310AHWET 312 AHAGM | 420 AH WET
q OBC ECO OBC ECO OBC
1
1
Min SC5000 36C =~ SC5000 36C | SC5000 34D
reoureg  310AHWET | 312AHAGM | 420 AH WET
q OBC OBC OBC ECO
0 °
1 °
1 °
Min SC5000 34D ~ SC5000 34D | SC5000 34D
reoureg  310AHWET | 312AHAGM | 420 AH WET
q OBC ECO OBC ECO OBC
0 ° ° °
1 L] [} 'Y
1 L] ° Y

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Scrubber dryers

Agile performance for every kind of clean

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Adjustable steering and seat
Automatic solution shut off

Automatic squeegee lift in reverse
Back up warning alarm

Blades can be used on 4 edges

Click on-off brush

Onboard charger (optional)

Debris tray

Squeezable drain hose with flow control
SmartKey system

One-Touch™ Button

Break away Squeegee

SmartFlow system

Speed limiter

Self-adjusting side skirts

Fully protected scrub deck

Integrated impact detection system
Optional settings for smooth floor types
Embedded machine diagnostics

Ecoflex Chemical Kit (Option)

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Adjustable steering and seat

Automatic solution shut off

Automatic squeegee lift in reverse
Back up warning alarm

Blades can be used on 4 edges

Click on-off brush

Onboard charger (optional)

Debris tray

Squeezable drain hose with flow control

SmartKey system

@ Advance

by Nilfisk

SC5000 34D 310
AH WET OBC

56117014

SC5000 32C 310

SC5000 Ride-On Scrubber

SC5000 34D 312 SC5000 32C 420

AH AGM OBC AH WET OBC ECO

56117016 56117018
. °
. °
. °
. °
. °
.

. °
. °
. °
. °
. °
. °
. °
. °
. °
. °
. °
. °
. °
. °

SC5000 32C 312 SC5000 32C 420

AHWET OBC ECO AH AGM OBC ECO AH WET OBC

56117020

56117022 56117024
. °
. °
. °
. °
. °
. °
. °
. °
. °

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Scrubber dryers

Agile performance for every kind of clean

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

One-Touch™ Button

Break away Squeegee

SmartFlow system

Speed limiter

Self-adjusting side skirts

Fully protected scrub deck

Integrated impact detection system
Optional settings for smooth floor types
Embedded machine diagnostics

Ecoflex Chemical Kit (Option)

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Adjustable steering and seat
Automatic solution shut off

Automatic squeegee lift in reverse
Back up warning alarm

Blades can be used on 4 edges

Click on-off brush

Onboard charger (optional)

Debris tray

Squeezable drain hose with flow control
SmartKey system

One-Touch™ Button

Break away Squeegee

SmartFlow system

Speed limiter

Self-adjusting side skirts

Fully protected scrub deck

Integrated impact detection system
Optional settings for smooth floor types
Embedded machine diagnostics

Ecoflex Chemical Kit (Option)

@ Advance

by Nilfisk

SC5000 32C 310

SC5000 Ride-On Scrubber

SC5000 32C 312 SC5000 32C 420

AH WET OBC ECO AH AGM OBC ECO AH WET OBC

56117020

SC5000 32C 310
AH WET OBC

56117026

56117022 56117024
° .
° °
. °
. .
o .
) °
° .
° °
. °
. .

SC5000 32C 312 SC5000 36C 420

AH AGM OBC AH WET OBC ECO

56117028 56117030
. °
. °
. °
. °
. °
. °
. °
. °
. °
. °
. °
. °
. °
. °
. °
. °
. °
. °
. °

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Scrubber dryers

Agile performance for every kind of clean

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Adjustable steering and seat
Automatic solution shut off

Automatic squeegee lift in reverse
Back up warning alarm

Blades can be used on 4 edges

Click on-off brush

Onboard charger (optional)

Debris tray

Squeezable drain hose with flow control
SmartKey system

One-Touch™ Button

Break away Squeegee

SmartFlow system

Speed limiter

Self-adjusting side skirts

Fully protected scrub deck

Integrated impact detection system
Optional settings for smooth floor types
Embedded machine diagnostics

Ecoflex Chemical Kit (Option)

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Adjustable steering and seat

Automatic solution shut off

Automatic squeegee lift in reverse
Back up warning alarm

Blades can be used on 4 edges

Click on-off brush

Onboard charger (optional)

Debris tray

Squeezable drain hose with flow control

SmartKey system

@ Advance

by Nilfisk

SC5000 36C 310

SC5000 Ride-On Scrubber

SC5000 36C 312 SC5000 36C 420

AH WET OBC ECO AH AGM OBC ECO AH WET OBC

56117032

SC5000 36C 310
AH WET OBC

56117038

56117034 56117036
. °
. °
. °
. °
. °
. °
. °
. °
. °
. °
. °
. °
. °
. °
. °
. °
. °
. °
. °

SC5000 36C 312 SC5000 34D 420

AH AGM OBC AH WET OBC ECO

56117040 56117006
° °
° °
° .
° °
° °

°
° °
° °
° .
° °

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Scrubber dryers

Agile performance for every kind of clean

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

One-Touch™ Button

Break away Squeegee

SmartFlow system

Speed limiter

Self-adjusting side skirts

Fully protected scrub deck

Integrated impact detection system
Optional settings for smooth floor types
Embedded machine diagnostics

Ecoflex Chemical Kit (Option)

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

Adjustable steering and seat
Automatic solution shut off

Automatic squeegee lift in reverse
Back up warning alarm

Blades can be used on 4 edges

Click on-off brush

Onboard charger (optional)

Debris tray

Squeezable drain hose with flow control
SmartKey system

One-Touch™ Button

Break away Squeegee

SmartFlow system

Speed limiter

Self-adjusting side skirts

Fully protected scrub deck

Integrated impact detection system
Optional settings for smooth floor types
Embedded machine diagnostics

Ecoflex Chemical Kit (Option)

@ Advance

by Nilfisk

SC5000 36C 310
AH WET OBC

56117038

SC5000 34D 310

SC5000 Ride-On Scrubber

SC5000 36C 312 SC5000 34D 420

AH AGM OBC AH WET OBC ECO

56117040 56117006
° .
° °
. °
. .
o .
) °
° .
° °
. °
. .

SC5000 34D 312 SC5000 34D 420

AH WET OBC ECO AH AGM OBC ECO AH WET OBC

56117008

56117010 56117012
. °
. °
. °
. °
. °
. °
. °
. °
. °
. °
. °
. °
. °
. °
. °
. °
. °
. °
. °
. °

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Scrubber dryers

Agile performance for every kind of clean

Technical specifications

Drive motor hp (W)

Voltage (V)

Brush speed (RPM)

Scrub deck type

Dimensions, L x W x H (Inches)

Empty weight
Propulsion system

Gradeability transport % (DEG)
Debris hopper volume

Max. aisle turn

Vacuum motor

Scrub path

Vacuum waterlift

Pad/Brush Size

Max. brush down pressure

Battery compartment size (L x W x H)

Brush motor power

Solution/recovery tank capacity

Max. travel speed (forward)

Cleaning productivity (max.)

Machine total weight
Gradeability - Cleaning
Sound level (IEC60335-2-72)

Technical specifications

Drive motor hp (W)

Voltage (V)

Brush speed (RPM)

Scrub deck type

Dimensions, L x W x H (Inches)

Empty weight
Propulsion system

Gradeability transport % (DEG)

@ Advance

by Nilfisk

SC5000 Ride-On Scrubber

SC5000 34D 310 SC5000 34D 312 SC5000 32C 420
AH WET OBC AH AGM OBC AH WET OBC ECO

1.6HP (1200 Watt) ~ 1.6HP (1200 Watt)  1.6HP (1200 Watt)

36 36 36
250 250 900
Disc Disc Cylindrical

61x34.5x53 inch 61x34.5x53 inch 61x34.5x53 inch
1410 Ibs 1410 lbs 1416 Ibs

Amer AC Brushless Amer AC Brushless Amer AC Brushless
1.6 HP (1200 Watt) 1.6 HP (1200 Watt) 1.6 HP (1200 Watt)

18 18 18
4031 cu. cm. 4031 cu. cm. 4031 cu. cm.
63 inch 63 inch 63 inch

Single Vac .8HP Single Vac .8HP Single Vac .8HP

34 inch 34 inch 32 inch
Single Vac .8 HP 61 Single Vac .8 HP 61 Single Vac .8 HP 61
inches waterlift / inches waterlift / inches waterlift /
Dual Vac 1.6HP Dual Vac 1.6HP Dual Vac 1.6HP

62.6 inches waterlift 62.6 inches waterlift 62.6 inches waterlift
2 x 17 inch 2 x 17 inch 32 inch

230/160/135/80 230/ 160/135/80 144 /115 / 85 Ibs Ibs

Ibs Ibs
17.5x21.8x24.8 17.5x21.8x24.8 17.5x21.8x24.8
inch inch inch
1HP (750 Watt) 1HP (750 Watt) .75HP (550 Watt)
37 gal 37 gal 37 gal
up to 8 kmph (5.0 up to 8 kmph (5.0 up to 8 kmph (5.0
mph) mph) mph)
5160 sq. meters per 5160 sq. meters per 4860 sq. meters per
hour hour hour
1712 Ibs 1712 Ibs 1720 Ibs
7 7 10
63 dBA 63 dBA 59 dBA

SC5000 32C 310 SC5000 32C 312 SC5000 32C 420
AH WET OBC ECO AH AGM OBC ECO AH WET OBC

1.6HP (1200 Watt)  1.6HP (1200 Watt)  1.6HP (1200 Watt)

36 36 36
900 900 900
Cylindrical Cylindrical Cylindrical

61x34.5x53 inch 61x34.5x53 inch 61x34.5x53 inch
1416 Ibs 1416 Ibs 1416 Ibs

Amer AC Brushless Amer AC Brushless Amer AC Brushless
1.6 HP (1200 Watt) 1.6 HP (1200 Watt) 1.6 HP (1200 Watt)

18 18 18

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Scrubber dryers

Agile performance for every kind of clean

Technical specifications

Debris hopper volume
Max. aisle turn
Vacuum motor

Scrub path

Vacuum waterlift

Pad/Brush Size

Max. brush down pressure
Battery compartment size (L x W x H)

Brush motor power

Solution/recovery tank capacity

Max. travel speed (forward)

Cleaning productivity (max.)

Machine total weight
Gradeability - Cleaning
Sound level (IEC60335-2-72)

Technical specifications

Drive motor hp (W)

Voltage (V)

Brush speed (RPM)

Scrub deck type

Dimensions, L x W x H (Inches)
Empty weight

Propulsion system

Gradeability transport % (DEG)
Debris hopper volume

Max. aisle turn

Vacuum motor

Scrub path

Vacuum waterlift

Pad/Brush Size

Max. brush down pressure

@ Advance

by Nilfisk

SC5000 Ride-On Scrubber

SC5000 32C 310 SC5000 32C 312 SC5000 32C 420
AH WET OBC ECO AH AGM OBC ECO AH WET OBC

4031 cu. cm. 4031 cu. cm. 4031 cu. cm.
63 inch 63 inch 63 inch
Single Vac .8HP Single Vac .8HP Single Vac .8HP

32 inch 32 inch 32 inch
Single Vac .8 HP 61 Single Vac .8 HP 61 Single Vac .8 HP 61
inches waterlift / inches waterlift / inches waterlift /
Dual Vac 1.6HP Dual Vac 1.6HP Dual Vac 1.6HP

62.6 inches waterlift 62.6 inches waterlift 62.6 inches waterlift
32 inch 32inch 32 inch
144 /115/851Ibs lbs 144 /115/85Ibs Ibs 144/ 115/ 85 Ibs Ibs

17.5x21.8x24.8 17.5x21.8x24.8 17.5x21.8x24.8
inch inch inch

75HP (550 Watt) ~ .75HP (550 Watt)  .75HP (550 Watt)

37 gal 37 gal 37 gal
up to 8 kmph (5.0 up to 8 kmph (5.0 up to 8 kmph (5.0
mph) mph) mph)
4860 sqg. meters per 4860 sq. meters per 4860 sq. meters per
hour hour hour
1720 Ibs 1720 Ibs 1720 Ibs
10 10 10
59 dBA 59 dBA 59 dBA

SC5000 32C 310 SC5000 32C 312 SC5000 36C 420
AH WET OBC AH AGM OBC AH WET OBC ECO

1.6HP (1200 Watt)  1.6HP (1200 Watt)  1.6HP (1200 Watt)

36 36 36
900 900 900
Cylindrical Cylindrical Cylindrical

61x34.5x53 inch 61x34.5x53 inch 61x34.5x53 inch
1416 Ibs 1416 Ibs 1416 Ibs

Amer AC Brushless Amer AC Brushless Amer AC Brushless
1.6 HP (1200 Watt) 1.6 HP (1200 Watt) 1.6 HP (1200 Watt)

18 18 18
4031 cu. cm. 4031 cu. cm. 4555 cu. cm.
63 inch 63 inch 63 inch

Single Vac .8HP Single Vac .8HP Single Vac .8HP

32 inch 32 inch 36 inch
Single Vac .8 HP 61 Single Vac .8 HP 61 Single Vac .8 HP 61
inches waterlift / inches waterlift / inches waterlift /
Dual Vac 1.6HP Dual Vac 1.6HP Dual Vac 1.6HP

62.6 inches waterlift 62.6 inches waterlift 62.6 inches waterlift
32 inch 32 inch 36 inch
144 /115/851bslbs 144 /115/851Ibslbs 144/115/85 Ibs

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Scrubber dryers

Agile performance for every kind of clean

Technical specifications

Battery compartment size (L x W x H)

Brush motor power

Solution/recovery tank capacity

Max. travel speed (forward)

Cleaning productivity (max.)
Machine total weight

Gradeability - Cleaning
Sound level (IEC60335-2-72)

Technical specifications

Drive motor hp (W)

Voltage (V)

Brush speed (RPM)

Scrub deck type

Dimensions, L x W x H (Inches)
Empty weight

Propulsion system

Gradeability transport % (DEG)
Debris hopper volume

Max. aisle turn

Vacuum motor

Scrub path

Vacuum waterlift

Pad/Brush Size

Max. brush down pressure
Battery compartment size (L x W x H)

Brush motor power

Solution/recovery tank capacity

Max. travel speed (forward)

Cleaning productivity (max.)

Machine total weight
Gradeability - Cleaning
Sound level (IEC60335-2-72)

@ Advance

by Nilfisk

SC5000 Ride-On Scrubber

SC5000 32C 310 SC5000 32C 312 SC5000 36C 420

AH WET OBC AH AGM OBC AH WET OBC ECO
17.5x21.8x24.8 17.5x21.8x24.8 17.5x21.8x24.8
inch inch inch

.75HP (550 Watt)  .75HP (550 Watt)  .75HP (550 Watt)

37 gal 37 gal 37 gal
up to 8 kmph (5.0 up to 8 kmph (5.0 up to 8 kmph (5.0
mph) mph) mph)
4860 sqg. meters per 4860 sq. meters per 5460 sq. meters per
hour hour hour
1720 Ibs 1720 Ibs 1760 Ibs
10 10 10
59 dBA 59 dBA 59 dBA

SC5000 36C 310 SC5000 36C 312 SC5000 36C 420
AH WET OBC ECO AH AGM OBC ECO AH WET OBC

1.6HP (1200 Watt) ~ 1.6HP (1200 Watt)  1.6HP (1200 Watt)

36 36 36
900 900 900
Cylindrical Cylindrical Cylindrical

61x34.5x53 inch 61x34.5x53 inch 61x34.5x53 inch
1416 Ibs 1416 Ibs 1416 Ibs

Amer AC Brushless Amer AC Brushless Amer AC Brushless
1.6 HP (1200 Watt) 1.6 HP (1200 Watt) 1.6 HP (1200 Watt)

18 18 18
4555 cu. cm. 4555 cu. cm. 4555 cu. cm.
63 inch 63 inch 63 inch

Single Vac .8HP Single Vac .8HP Single Vac .8HP

36 inch 36 inch 36 inch
Single Vac .8 HP 61 Single Vac .8 HP 61 Single Vac .8 HP 61
inches waterlift / inches waterlift / inches waterlift /
Dual Vac 1.6HP Dual Vac 1.6HP Dual Vac 1.6HP

62.6 inches waterlift 62.6 inches waterlift 62.6 inches waterlift
36 inch 36 inch 36 inch
144/ 115/ 85 Ibs 144/ 115/ 85 Ibs 144 / 115/ 85 Ibs

17.5x21.8x24.8 17.5x21.8x24.8 17.5x21.8x24.8
inch inch inch

75HP (550 Watt)  .75HP (550 Watt)  .75HP (550 Watt)

37 gal 37 gal 37 gal
up to 8 kmph (5.0 up to 8 kmph (5.0 up to 8 kmph (5.0
mph) mph) mph)
5460 sq. meters per 5460 sq. meters per 5460 sq. meters per
hour hour hour
1760 lbs 1760 lbs 1760 Ibs
10 10 10
59 dBA 59 dBA 59 dBA

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Scrubber dryers

Agile performance for every kind of clean

Technical specifications

Drive motor hp (W)

Voltage (V)

Brush speed (RPM)

Scrub deck type

Dimensions, L x W x H (Inches)

Empty weight
Propulsion system

Gradeability transport % (DEG)
Debris hopper volume

Max. aisle turn

Vacuum motor

Scrub path

Vacuum waterlift

Pad/Brush Size

Max. brush down pressure

Battery compartment size (L x W x H)

Brush motor power

Solution/recovery tank capacity

Max. travel speed (forward)

Cleaning productivity (max.)

Machine total weight
Gradeability - Cleaning
Sound level (IEC60335-2-72)

Technical specifications

Drive motor hp (W)

Voltage (V)

Brush speed (RPM)

Scrub deck type

Dimensions, L x W x H (Inches)

Empty weight
Propulsion system

Gradeability transport % (DEG)

@ Advance

by Nilfisk

SC5000 36C 310
AH WET OBC

1.6HP (1200 Watt)
36
900
Cylindrical
61x34.5x53 inch
1416 Ibs

Amer AC Brushless
1.6 HP (1200 Watt)

18
4555 cu. cm.

63 inch
Single Vac .8HP
36 inch
Single Vac .8 HP 61
inches waterlift /
Dual Vac 1.6HP

62.6 inches waterlift

36 inch
144/ 115/ 85 Ibs

17.5x21.8x24.8
inch

.75HP (550 Watt)
37 gal

up to 8 kmph (5.0
mph)

5460 sq. meters per
hour

1760 Ibs
10
59 dBA

SC5000 34D 310
AH WET OBC ECO

1.6HP (1200 Watt)
36
250
Disc
61x34.5x53 inch
1410 Ibs

Amer AC Brushless
1.6 HP (1200 Watt)

18

SC5000 Ride-On Scrubber

SC5000 36C 312
AH AGM OBC

1.6HP (1200 Watt)
36
900
Cylindrical
61x34.5x53 inch
1416 Ibs

Amer AC Brushless
1.6 HP (1200 Watt)

18
4555 cu. cm.

63 inch
Single Vac .8HP
36 inch
Single Vac .8 HP 61
inches waterlift /
Dual Vac 1.6HP

62.6 inches waterlift

36 inch
144/ 115/ 85 Ibs

17.5x21.8x24.8
inch

.75HP (550 Watt)
37 gal

up to 8 kmph (5.0
mph)

5460 sq. meters per
hour

1760 Ibs
10
59 dBA

SC5000 34D 312
AH AGM OBC ECO

1.6HP (1200 Watt)
36
250
Disc
61x34.5x53 inch
1410 Ibs

Amer AC Brushless
1.6 HP (1200 Watt)

18

SC5000 34D 420
AH WET OBC ECO

1.6HP (1200 Watt)
36
250
Disc
61x34.5x53 inch
1410 Ibs

Amer AC Brushless
1.6 HP (1200 Watt)

18
4031 cu. cm.

63 inch
Single Vac .8HP
34 inch
Single Vac .8 HP 61
inches waterlift /
Dual Vac 1.6HP
62.6 inches waterlift

2 x 17 inch

230/ 160/ 135/80
Ibs

17.5x21.8x24.8
inch

1HP (750 Watt)
37 gal

up to 8 kmph (5.0
mph)

5160 sqg. meters per
hour

1712 Ibs
7
63 dBA

SC5000 34D 420
AH WET OBC

1.6HP (1200 Watt)
36
250
Disc
61x34.5x53 inch
1410 Ibs

Amer AC Brushless
1.6 HP (1200 Watt)

18
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Scrubber dryers

Agile performance for every kind of clean

Technical specifications

Debris hopper volume
Max. aisle turn
Vacuum motor

Scrub path
Vacuum waterlift

Pad/Brush Size
Max. brush down pressure

Battery compartment size (L x W x H)

Brush motor power

Solution/recovery tank capacity

Max. travel speed (forward)

Cleaning productivity (max.)

Machine total weight
Gradeability - Cleaning
Sound level (IEC60335-2-72)

® Standard equipment, o] Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
Accessories

Pad 17" /432 mm

PAD 17 432MM ECO BLACK 5PCS

PAD 17 432MM ECO BLUE 5PCS

PAD 17 432MM ECO GREEN 5PCS
PAD 17 432MM ECO RED 5PCS

PAD 17 432MM ECO TAN 5PCS

®© Advance

by Nilfisk

SC5000 Ride-On Scrubber

SC5000 34D 310 SC5000 34D 312 SC5000 34D 420
AH WET OBC ECO AH AGM OBC ECO

4031 cu. cm.

63 inch

4031 cu. cm.
63 inch

AH WET OBC
4031 cu. cm.

63 inch

Single Vac .8HP Single Vac .8HP Single Vac .8HP

34 inch 34 inch 34 inch
Single Vac .8 HP 61 Single Vac .8 HP 61 Single Vac .8 HP 61
inches waterlift / inches waterlift / inches waterlift /
Dual Vac 1.6HP Dual Vac 1.6HP Dual Vac 1.6HP
62.6 inches waterlift 62.6 inches waterlift 62.6 inches waterlift
2 x 17 inch 2 x 17 inch 2 x 17 inch
230/ 160/135/80 230/160/135/80 230/ 160/135/80
Ibs Ibs Ibs
17.5x21.8x24.8 17.5x21.8x24.8 17.5x21.8x24.8
inch inch inch
1HP (750 Watt) 1HP (750 Watt) 1HP (750 Watt)
37 gal 37 gal 37 gal

up to 8 kmph (5.0 up to 8 kmph (5.0 up to 8 kmph (5.0
)

mph

5160 sq. meters per
h

our

1712 lbs
7

63 dBA

Ref. no. reg/ﬂ?réd
10001938 2
10001939 2
10001940 2
10001941 2
10001937 2

mph)

our
1712 Ibs
7
63 dBA

SC5000 34D | SC5000 34D
310 AHWET 312 AH AGM

OBC OBC
o o
o o
o o
o o
o o

mph)

5160 sq. meters per 5160 sq. meters per
h h

our
1712 Ibs
7
63 dBA

SC5000 32C
420 AH WET
OBC ECO

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Scrubber dryers SC5000 Ride-On Scrubber

Agile performance for every kind of clean

SC5000 34D  SC5000 34D = SC5000 32C

Accessories Ref. no. reMLm'éd 310 AHWET 312 AHAGM = 420 AH WET
q OBC OBC OBC ECO
PAD 17 432MM ECO WHITE 5PCS 10001936 2 o o
Special Pad
PAD 17 ECO BRILLIANCE BLU 2PCS 10002337 2 o o
PAD 17 ECO BRILLIANCE GRN 2PCS 10002339 2 o o
PAD 17 ECO BRILLIANCE RED 2PCS 10002336 2 o o
PAD 17 ECO BRILLIANCE YEL 2PCS 10002338 2 o o
External Charger
CHARGER 36V AUTO 36A 56388120 1 m] m]
Brush Cylindrical
BRUSH-80 GRIT 36IN 56117820 1
BRUSH 46 GRIT 32-ORANGE/BROWN 56407478 2
BRUSH 46 GRIT 36IN 56117821 1
BRUSH 80 GRIT 32-BLACK 56407477 2
BRUSH 180 GRIT 32-BLUE/GREY 56407476 2
BRUSH HARD NYLON 32-NATURAL 56407474 2
BRUSH POLYPROPYLENE 32-RED 56407475 2
BRUSH SOFT NYLON 32-YELLOW 56407473 2
BRUSH-HARD NYLON 36IN 56117817 1
BRUSH-POLYPROPYLENE 36IN 56117818 0
BRUSH-SOFT NYLON 36IN 56117816 1
Pad Holder
PAD HOLDER-17 3 LUG 56505780 2 o o
Disc Brush 430 mm
DISC BRUSH-17 AGLITE 500 @430 56505783 2 o o
DISC BRUSH-17 DYNAGRIT 3 LUG 56505782 2 o o
DISC BRUSH-17 MAGNAGRIT 3 LUG 56505781 2 o o
by Nilfisk All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Scrubber dryers SC5000 Ride-On Scrubber

Agile performance for every kind of clean

SC5000 34D = SC5000 34D = SC5000 32C

Accessories Ref. no. reg/ﬂﬂéd STOAHWET | 312AHAGM 420 AHWET
DISC BRUSH-17 MIDGRIT 3 LUG 56505787 2 o o
DISC BRUSH-17 MIDLITE 3 LUG 56505788 2 o o
DISC BRUSH-17 PROLENE 3 LUG 56505784 2 o o
DISC BRUSH-17 PROLITE 3 LUG 56505785 2 o o
DISC BRUSH-17 UNION MIX 3 LUG 56505786 2 o o
Side Brush
BRUSH SIDE BROOM 56602119 1
Battery
BATT 6V-240AH GEL MONOBLOC 80564100 6 o o
Other

\3\ ARM REST KIT-R/H ONLY 56383189 1 o o

u BUMPER KIT-HEAVY DUTY-FRONT 56116359 1 o o
DRAIN HOSE EXTENSION KIT-1.5IN 56117893 1 = =
DUAL VACUUM MOTOR KIT 56117865 1 o o

MOP HOLDER KIT 56116619 1 o o

SCRUB N VAC TOOL KIT 56117811 1 o o

SEAT BELT KIT 56117688 1 o o
g SIDE BROOM KIT 56117658 1

SMART KEY-SUPERVISOR 56116519 1 J J

SMART KEY-USER 56116518 1 L L

ﬂ SOLUTION AUTO FILL KIT 56116358 1

@ Advance

by Nilfisk
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Scrubber dryers SC5000 Ride-On Scrubber

Agile performance for every kind of clean

SC5000 34D = SC5000 34D = SC5000 32C

Accessories Ref. no. reMLméd 310 AHWET 312 AHAGM = 420 AH WET
q OBC OBC OBC ECO
i’ —
|", VACUUM WAND KIT 56116355 1 0 0
1
Il WASH HOSE KIT 56117906 1 = =
Squeegee Blade
f SQUEEGEE BLADE KIT-LINATEX J 56116704 0 . .
© y
SQUEEGEE BLADE KIT-PU J 56116707 0 o o
Light Option
c?' BLUE LIGHT KIT 56117858 1 o o
HEADLIGHT KIT 56117862 1 0 0
Guard Option
FOOT GUARD KIT 56117869 1 0 0
OVERHEAD GUARD KIT 56117968 1 O O
SQUEEGEE GUARD KIT 56117956 1 0 0
Ecoflex System
ECOFLEX KIT 56117424 1 a a

® Standard equipment, © Supplementary accessories, J Mountable equipment

SC5000 32C ~ SC500032C =~ SC5000 32C

Accessories Ref. no. reMLiE:'éd 310 AHWET = 312 AHAGM 420 AH WET
q OBC ECO OBC ECO OBC
Pad 17"/ 432 mm
PAD 17 432MM ECO BLACK 5PCS 10001938 2

®© Advance
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Scrubber dryers SC5000 Ride-On Scrubber

Agile performance for every kind of clean

SC5000 32C ~ SC5000 32C =~ SC5000 32C

Accessories Ref. no. reMLm’éd 310 AHWET 312 AHAGM = 420 AH WET
q OBC ECO OBC ECO OBC
PAD 17 432MM ECO BLUE 5PCS 10001939 2
PAD 17 432MM ECO GREEN 5PCS 10001940 2
PAD 17 432MM ECO RED 5PCS 10001941 2
PAD 17 432MM ECO TAN 5PCS 10001937 2
PAD 17 432MM ECO WHITE 5PCS 10001936 2
Special Pad
PAD 17 ECO BRILLIANCE BLU 2PCS 10002337 2
PAD 17 ECO BRILLIANCE GRN 2PCS 10002339 2
PAD 17 ECO BRILLIANCE RED 2PCS 10002336 2
PAD 17 ECO BRILLIANCE YEL 2PCS 10002338 2
External Charger
CHARGER 36V AUTO 36A 56388120 1
Brush Cylindrical
BRUSH-80 GRIT 36IN 56117820 1
BRUSH 46 GRIT 32-ORANGE/BROWN 56407478 2
BRUSH 46 GRIT 36IN 56117821 1
BRUSH 80 GRIT 32-BLACK 56407477 2
BRUSH 180 GRIT 32-BLUE/GREY 56407476 2
by Nilfisk All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Scrubber dryers SC5000 Ride-On Scrubber

Agile performance for every kind of clean

SC5000 32C =~ SC5000 32C = SC5000 32C

Accessories Ref. no. reg/ﬂﬂéd SIOAHWET | 312AHAGM 420 AHWET
BRUSH HARD NYLON 32-NATURAL 56407474 2
BRUSH POLYPROPYLENE 32-RED 56407475 2
BRUSH SOFT NYLON 32-YELLOW 56407473 2
BRUSH-HARD NYLON 36IN 56117817 1
BRUSH-POLYPROPYLENE 36IN 56117818 0
BRUSH-SOFT NYLON 36IN 56117816 1
Pad Holder
PAD HOLDER-17 3 LUG 56505780 2
Disc Brush 430 mm
DISC BRUSH-17 AGLITE 500 @430 56505783 2
DISC BRUSH-17 DYNAGRIT 3 LUG 56505782 2
DISC BRUSH-17 MAGNAGRIT 3 LUG 56505781 2
DISC BRUSH-17 MIDGRIT 3 LUG 56505787 2
DISC BRUSH-17 MIDLITE 3 LUG 56505788 2
DISC BRUSH-17 PROLENE 3 LUG 56505784 2
DISC BRUSH-17 PROLITE 3 LUG 56505785 2
DISC BRUSH-17 UNION MIX 3 LUG 56505786 2
Side Brush
BRUSH SIDE BROOM 56602119 1
Battery
BATT 6V-240AH GEL MONOBLOC 80564100 6
Other

\\ ARM REST KIT-R/H ONLY 56383189 1
S~

u BUMPER KIT-HEAVY DUTY-FRONT 56116359 1
DRAIN HOSE EXTENSION KIT-1.5IN 56117893 1
DUAL VACUUM MOTOR KIT 56117865 1
MOP HOLDER KIT 56116619 1
SCRUB N VAC TOOL KIT 56117811 1
SEAT BELT KIT 56117688 1
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Scrubber dryers SC5000 Ride-On Scrubber

Agile performance for every kind of clean

Min SC500032C = SC500032C = SC5000 32C
Accessories Ref. no. requreq  310AHWET 312 AHAGM | 420 AH WET
q OBC ECO OBC ECO OBC

SIDE BROOM KIT 56117658 1

SMART KEY-SUPERVISOR 56116519 1

SOLUTION AUTO FILL KIT 56116358 1

VACUUM WAND KIT 56116355 1

' SMART KEY-USER 56116518 1
B —

1
Il WASH HOSE KIT 56117906 1
Squeegee Blade
r SQUEEGEE BLADE KIT-LINATEX J 56116704 0
© y
SQUEEGEE BLADE KIT-PU J 56116707 0
Light Option
QF, BLUE LIGHT KIT 56117858 1
HEADLIGHT KIT 56117862 1
Guard Option
FOOT GUARD KIT 56117869 1
e
u:u OVERHEAD GUARD KIT 56117968 1
I

®© Advance
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Scrubber dryers SC5000 Ride-On Scrubber

Agile performance for every kind of clean

SC5000 32C ~ SC5000 32C =~ SC5000 32C

Accessories Ref. no. reMLm'éd 310 AHWET = 312 AHAGM = 420 AH WET
q OBC ECO OBC ECO OBC
& SQUEEGEE GUARD KIT 56117956 1
Ecoflex System
ECOFLEX KIT 56117424 1

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

SC5000 32C = SC5000 32C = SC5000 36C

Accessories Ref. no. re""d{}-ed 310 AHWET = 312 AHAGM = 420 AH WET
q OBC OBC OBC ECO

Pad 17" /432 mm

PAD 17 432MM ECO BLACK 5PCS 10001938 2

PAD 17 432MM ECO BLUE 5PCS 10001939 2

PAD 17 432MM ECO GREEN 5PCS 10001940 2

PAD 17 432MM ECO RED 5PCS 10001941 2

PAD 17 432MM ECO TAN 5PCS 10001937 2

PAD 17 432MM ECO WHITE 5PCS 10001936 2
Special Pad

PAD 17 ECO BRILLIANCE BLU 2PCS 10002337 2

PAD 17 ECO BRILLIANCE GRN 2PCS 10002339 2
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Scrubber dryers

Agile performance for every kind of clean

Accessories

PAD 17 ECO BRILLIANCE RED 2PCS

PAD 17 ECO BRILLIANCE YEL 2PCS

External Charger

CHARGER 36V AUTO 36A

Brush Cylindrical

Pad Holder

BRUSH-80 GRIT 36IN

BRUSH 46 GRIT 32-ORANGE/BROWN
BRUSH 46 GRIT 36IN

BRUSH 80 GRIT 32-BLACK

BRUSH 180 GRIT 32-BLUE/GREY
BRUSH HARD NYLON 32-NATURAL
BRUSH POLYPROPYLENE 32-RED
BRUSH SOFT NYLON 32-YELLOW
BRUSH-HARD NYLON 36IN
BRUSH-POLYPROPYLENE 36IN
BRUSH-SOFT NYLON 36IN

PAD HOLDER-17 3 LUG

Disc Brush 430 mm

Side Brush

Battery

Other

DISC BRUSH-17 AGLITE 500 @430
DISC BRUSH-17 DYNAGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 MAGNAGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 MIDGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 MIDLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 PROLENE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 PROLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 UNION MIX 3 LUG

BRUSH SIDE BROOM

BATT 6V-240AH GEL MONOBLOC

@ Advance
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Ref. no.

10002336

10002338

56388120

56117820
56407478
56117821
56407477
56407476
56407474
56407475
56407473
56117817
56117818
56117816

56505780

56505783
56505782
56505781
56505787
56505788
56505784
56505785
56505786

56602119

80564100

Min.
required

N N N N N N N DN

SC5000 Ride-On Scrubber

SC5000 32C =~ SC5000 32C = SC5000 36C
310 AHWET = 312 AHAGM = 420 AH WET
OBC OBC

OBC ECO
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Scrubber dryers SC5000 Ride-On Scrubber

Agile performance for every kind of clean

Min SC500032C = SC500032C = SC5000 36C
Accessories Ref. no. requreq  310AHWET 312 AHAGM | 420 AH WET
q OBC OBC OBC ECO

\3\ ARM REST KIT-R/H ONLY 56383189 1
B —
1:

|

|

BUMPER KIT-HEAVY DUTY-FRONT 56116359 1

DRAIN HOSE EXTENSION KIT-1.5IN 56117893 1
DUAL VACUUM MOTOR KIT 56117865 1

ﬂ MOP HOLDER KIT 56116619 1

SCRUB N VAC TOOL KIT 56117811 1
SEAT BELT KIT 56117688 1

g SIDE BROOM KIT 56117658 1

SMART KEY-SUPERVISOR 56116519 1
SMART KEY-USER 56116518 1

SOLUTION AUTO FILL KIT 56116358 1

WASH HOSE KIT 56117906 1

m VACUUM WAND KIT 56116355 1

Squeegee Blade

f SQUEEGEE BLADE KIT-LINATEX J 56116704 0
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Scrubber dryers SC5000 Ride-On Scrubber

Agile performance for every kind of clean

SC5000 32C ~ SC5000 32C =~ SC5000 36C

Accessories Ref. no. reMLiE:'éd 310 AHWET = 312 AHAGM = 420 AH WET
q OBC OBC OBC ECO
SQUEEGEE BLADE KIT-PU J 56116707 0
Light Option
% BLUE LIGHT KIT 56117858 1
HEADLIGHT KIT 56117862 1
Guard Option
FOOT GUARD KIT 56117869 1
=l
u:n OVERHEAD GUARD KIT 56117968 1
I
SQUEEGEE GUARD KIT 56117956 1
Ecoflex System
ECOFLEX KIT 56117424 1
® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment
Min SC5000 36C = SC5000 36C = SC5000 36C
Accessories Ref. no. required 310 AHWET = 312 AHAGM = 420 AH WET
q OBC ECO OBC ECO OBC
Pad 17"/ 432 mm
° PAD 17 432MM ECO BLACK 5PCS 10001938 2
o PAD 17 432MM ECO BLUE 5PCS 10001939 2
° PAD 17 432MM ECO GREEN 5PCS 10001940 2
° PAD 17 432MM ECO RED 5PCS 10001941 2

® Advance
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Scrubber dryers SC5000 Ride-On Scrubber

Agile performance for every kind of clean

SC5000 36C ~ SC5000 36C = SC5000 36C

Accessories Ref. no. reMLiE:'éd 310 AHWET 312 AHAGM = 420 AH WET
q OBC ECO OBC ECO OBC
PAD 17 432MM ECO TAN 5PCS 10001937 2
PAD 17 432MM ECO WHITE 5PCS 10001936 2
Special Pad
PAD 17 ECO BRILLIANCE BLU 2PCS 10002337 2
PAD 17 ECO BRILLIANCE GRN 2PCS 10002339 2
PAD 17 ECO BRILLIANCE RED 2PCS 10002336 2
PAD 17 ECO BRILLIANCE YEL 2PCS 10002338 2
External Charger
CHARGER 36V AUTO 36A 56388120 1
Brush Cylindrical
BRUSH-80 GRIT 36IN 56117820 1
BRUSH 46 GRIT 32-ORANGE/BROWN 56407478 2
BRUSH 46 GRIT 36IN 56117821 1
BRUSH 80 GRIT 32-BLACK 56407477 2
BRUSH 180 GRIT 32-BLUE/GREY 56407476 2
BRUSH HARD NYLON 32-NATURAL 56407474 2
BRUSH POLYPROPYLENE 32-RED 56407475 2
BRUSH SOFT NYLON 32-YELLOW 56407473 2
BRUSH-HARD NYLON 36IN 56117817 1
BRUSH-POLYPROPYLENE 36IN 56117818 0
BRUSH-SOFT NYLON 36IN 56117816 1
Pad Holder
PAD HOLDER-17 3 LUG 56505780 2
Disc Brush 430 mm
by Nilfisk All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Scrubber dryers SC5000 Ride-On Scrubber

Agile performance for every kind of clean

SC5000 36C = SC5000 36C = SC5000 36C

Accessories Ref. no. reg/ﬂﬂéd SIOAHWET | 312AHAGM 420 AHWET
DISC BRUSH-17 AGLITE 500 @430 56505783 2
DISC BRUSH-17 DYNAGRIT 3 LUG 56505782 2
DISC BRUSH-17 MAGNAGRIT 3 LUG 56505781 2
DISC BRUSH-17 MIDGRIT 3 LUG 56505787 2
DISC BRUSH-17 MIDLITE 3 LUG 56505788 2
DISC BRUSH-17 PROLENE 3 LUG 56505784 2
DISC BRUSH-17 PROLITE 3 LUG 56505785 2
DISC BRUSH-17 UNION MIX 3 LUG 56505786 2
Side Brush
BRUSH SIDE BROOM 56602119 1
Battery
BATT 6V-240AH GEL MONOBLOC 80564100 6
Other

\\ ARM REST KIT-R/H ONLY 56383189 1
S~

u BUMPER KIT-HEAVY DUTY-FRONT 56116359 1
DRAIN HOSE EXTENSION KIT-1.5IN 56117893 1

DUAL VACUUM MOTOR KIT 56117865 1

ﬂ MOP HOLDER KIT 56116619 1
SCRUB N VAC TOOL KIT 56117811 1

SEAT BELT KIT 56117688 1

g SIDE BROOM KIT 56117658 1
SMART KEY-SUPERVISOR 56116519 1

SMART KEY-USER 56116518 1
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Scrubber dryers SC5000 Ride-On Scrubber

Agile performance for every kind of clean

SC5000 36C = SC5000 36C = SC5000 36C

Accessories Ref. no. regﬂdﬂéd 310 AHWET 312 AHAGM = 420 AH WET
OBC ECO OBC ECO OBC
ﬂ SOLUTION AUTO FILL KIT 56116358 1
[’ —
« VACUUM WAND KIT 56116355 1
1
Il WASH HOSE KIT 56117906 1
Squeegee Blade
f SQUEEGEE BLADE KIT-LINATEX J 56116704 0
SQUEEGEE BLADE KIT-PU J 56116707 0
Light Option
Q?. BLUE LIGHT KIT 56117858 1
HEADLIGHT KIT 56117862 1
Guard Option
FOOT GUARD KIT 56117869 1
OVERHEAD GUARD KIT 56117968 1
SQUEEGEE GUARD KIT 56117956 1
Ecoflex System
ECOFLEX KIT 56117424 1

®© Advance
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All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

17321



Scrubber dryers SC5000 Ride-On Scrubber

Agile performance for every kind of clean

® Standard equipment, o Supplementary accessories, O Mountable equipment

SC5000 36C = SC5000 36C = SC5000 34D

Accessories Ref. no. reMlm.ed 310 AHWET @ 312 AHAGM @ 420 AH WET
q OBC OBC OBC ECO
Pad 17"/ 432 mm
PAD 17 432MM ECO BLACK 5PCS 10001938 2 o
PAD 17 432MM ECO BLUE 5PCS 10001939 2 o
PAD 17 432MM ECO GREEN 5PCS 10001940 2 o
PAD 17 432MM ECO RED 5PCS 10001941 2 o
PAD 17 432MM ECO TAN 5PCS 10001937 2 o
PAD 17 432MM ECO WHITE 5PCS 10001936 2 o
Special Pad
. PAD 17 ECO BRILLIANCE BLU 2PCS 10002337 2 o
. PAD 17 ECO BRILLIANCE GRN 2PCS 10002339 2 o
. PAD 17 ECO BRILLIANCE RED 2PCS 10002336 2 o
. PAD 17 ECO BRILLIANCE YEL 2PCS 10002338 2 o
External Charger
CHARGER 36V AUTO 36A 56388120 1 o

Brush Cylindrical

® Advance
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Scrubber dryers

Agile performance for every kind of clean

Pad Holder

Accessories

BRUSH-80 GRIT 36IN

BRUSH 46 GRIT 32-ORANGE/BROWN
BRUSH 46 GRIT 36IN

BRUSH 80 GRIT 32-BLACK

BRUSH 180 GRIT 32-BLUE/GREY
BRUSH HARD NYLON 32-NATURAL
BRUSH POLYPROPYLENE 32-RED
BRUSH SOFT NYLON 32-YELLOW
BRUSH-HARD NYLON 36IN
BRUSH-POLYPROPYLENE 36IN
BRUSH-SOFT NYLON 36IN

PAD HOLDER-17 3 LUG

Disc Brush 430 mm

Side Brush
Battery

Other

~
=

&

DISC BRUSH-17 AGLITE 500 @430
DISC BRUSH-17 DYNAGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 MAGNAGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 MIDGRIT 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 MIDLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 PROLENE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 PROLITE 3 LUG
DISC BRUSH-17 UNION MIX 3 LUG

BRUSH SIDE BROOM

BATT 6V-240AH GEL MONOBLOC

ARM REST KIT-R/H ONLY

BUMPER KIT-HEAVY DUTY-FRONT

DRAIN HOSE EXTENSION KIT-1.5IN
DUAL VACUUM MOTOR KIT

@ Advance
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Ref. no.

56117820
56407478
56117821
56407477
56407476
56407474
56407475
56407473
56117817
56117818
56117816

56505780

56505783
56505782
56505781
56505787
56505788
56505784
56505785
56505786

56602119

80564100

56383189

56116359

56117893
56117865

Min.
required

1

N N N N N N NN

SC5000 Ride-On Scrubber

SC5000 36C = SC5000 36C = SC5000 34D
310 AHWET = 312 AHAGM = 420 AH WET
OBC OBC OBC ECO

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Scrubber dryers SC5000 Ride-On Scrubber

Agile performance for every kind of clean

SC5000 36C ~ SC5000 36C = SC5000 34D

Accessories Ref. no. reMLiE:'éd 310 AHWET 312 AHAGM = 420 AH WET
q OBC OBC OBC ECO
ﬂ MOP HOLDER KIT 56116619 1 o
SCRUB N VAC TOOL KIT 56117811 1 a
SEAT BELT KIT 56117688 1 o
g SIDE BROOM KIT 56117658 1
. SMART KEY-SUPERVISOR 56116519 1 (]
' SMART KEY-USER 56116518 1 .
ﬂ SOLUTION AUTO FILL KIT 56116358 1
i’ —
m VACUUM WAND KIT 56116355 1 o
1
Il WASH HOSE KIT 56117906 1 o
Squeegee Blade
r SQUEEGEE BLADE KIT-LINATEX J 56116704 0 .
L=
SQUEEGEE BLADE KIT-PU J 56116707 0 o
Light Option
$’ BLUE LIGHT KIT 56117858 1 o
HEADLIGHT KIT 56117862 1 o
Guard Option
by Nilfisk All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice
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Scrubber dryers

Agile performance for every kind of clean

Accessories

FOOT GUARD KIT

, i
l’:u OVERHEAD GUARD KIT
I

SQUEEGEE GUARD KIT

Ecoflex System

ECOFLEXKIT

® Standard equipment, © Supplementary accessories, 0 Mountable equipment

Accessories

Pad 17"/ 432 mm

PAD 17 432MM ECO BLACK 5PCS

PAD 17 432MM ECO BLUE 5PCS

PAD 17 432MM ECO GREEN 5PCS

PAD 17 432MM ECO RED 5PCS

PAD 17 432MM ECO TAN 5PCS

PAD 17 432MM ECO WHITE 5PCS

Special Pad

PAD 17 ECO BRILLIANCE BLU 2PCS

® Advance
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Ref. no.

56117869

56117968

56117956

56117424

Ref. no.

10001938

10001939

10001940

10001941

10001937

10001936

10002337

SC5000 Ride-On Scrubber

Min SC5000 36C ~ SC5000 36C = SC5000 34D
: 310 AHWET = 312 AHAGM = 420 AH WET

required OBC OBC OBC ECO
1 o
1 o
1 [m}

SC5000 34D  SC500034D = SC5000 34D

enured SINLIET STATAGH 20 ARET
2 o o o
2 o o o
2 o o o
2 o o o
2 o o o
2 o o o
2 o o o
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Scrubber dryers SC5000 Ride-On Scrubber

Agile performance for every kind of clean

SC5000 34D = SC5000 34D = SC5000 34D

Accessories Ref. no. reg/ﬂﬂéd SIOAHWET | 312AHAGM 420 AHWET

PAD 17 ECO BRILLIANCE GRN 2PCS 10002339 2 o o o

PAD 17 ECO BRILLIANCE RED 2PCS 10002336 2 o o o

PAD 17 ECO BRILLIANCE YEL 2PCS 10002338 2 o o o
External Charger

CHARGER 36V AUTO 36A 56388120 1 o o o
Brush Cylindrical

BRUSH-80 GRIT 36IN 56117820 1

BRUSH 46 GRIT 32-ORANGE/BROWN 56407478 2

BRUSH 46 GRIT 36IN 56117821 1

BRUSH 80 GRIT 32-BLACK 56407477 2

BRUSH 180 GRIT 32-BLUE/GREY 56407476 2

BRUSH HARD NYLON 32-NATURAL 56407474 2

BRUSH POLYPROPYLENE 32-RED 56407475 2

BRUSH SOFT NYLON 32-YELLOW 56407473 2

BRUSH-HARD NYLON 36IN 56117817 1

BRUSH-POLYPROPYLENE 36IN 56117818 0

BRUSH-SOFT NYLON 36IN 56117816 1
Pad Holder

PAD HOLDER-17 3 LUG 56505780 2 o o o
Disc Brush 430 mm

DISC BRUSH-17 AGLITE 500 @430 56505783 2 o o o

DISC BRUSH-17 DYNAGRIT 3 LUG 56505782 2 o o o

DISC BRUSH-17 MAGNAGRIT 3 LUG 56505781 2 o o o

DISC BRUSH-17 MIDGRIT 3 LUG 56505787 2 o o o

DISC BRUSH-17 MIDLITE 3 LUG 56505788 2 o o o

DISC BRUSH-17 PROLENE 3 LUG 56505784 2 o o o

DISC BRUSH-17 PROLITE 3 LUG 56505785 2 o o o

DISC BRUSH-17 UNION MIX 3 LUG 56505786 2 o o o
Side Brush

BRUSH SIDE BROOM 56602119 1
@ Advance
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Scrubber dryers SC5000 Ride-On Scrubber

Agile performance for every kind of clean

SC5000 34D = SC5000 34D = SC5000 34D

Accessories Ref. no. reg/ﬂﬂéd SIOAHWET | 312AHAGM 420 AHWET
Battery
BATT 6V-240AH GEL MONOBLOC 80564100 6 o o o
Other

\e\ ARM REST KIT-R/H ONLY 56383189 1 o o o

H BUMPER KIT-HEAVY DUTY-FRONT 56116359 1 o o o
DRAIN HOSE EXTENSION KIT-1.5IN 56117893 1 0 o o
DUAL VACUUM MOTOR KIT 56117865 1 = = =
MOP HOLDER KIT 56116619 1 o o o

SCRUB N VAC TOOL KIT 56117811 1 o o o
SEAT BELT KIT 56117688 1 0 0 0
SIDE BROOM KIT 56117658 1

SMART KEY-SUPERVISOR 56116519 1 o o o

SMART KEY-USER 56116518 1 J J J

VACUUM WAND KIT 56116355 1 o o o

WASH HOSE KIT 56117906 1 o o o

ﬂ SOLUTION AUTO FILL KIT 56116358 1
i’ y
li
|
l

Squeegee Blade
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Scrubber dryers SC5000 Ride-On Scrubber

Agile performance for every kind of clean

SC5000 34D = SC5000 34D = SC5000 34D

Accessories Ref. no. reMlméd 310 AHWET = 312 AHAGM = 420 AH WET
q OBC ECO OBC ECO OBC
f SQUEEGEE BLADE KIT-LINATEX J 56116704 0 o o o
b &
SQUEEGEE BLADE KIT-PU J 56116707 0 o o o
Light Option
c?. BLUE LIGHT KIT 56117858 1 o o o
HEADLIGHT KIT 56117862 1 D D D
Guard Option
FOOT GUARD KIT 56117869 1 o o o
OVERHEAD GUARD KIT 56117968 1 o o o
SQUEEGEE GUARD KIT 56117956 1 o o o
Ecoflex System
ECOFLEX KIT 56117424 1 o o o
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